
2023 Franklin County 4-H
Creative Expressions Results

Class Exhibitor Name Ribbon Awards Club
Self Determined Creative Arts Crosier, Starrlee Dark Blue State Fair Alternate Saddles -N- Such
Self Determined Creative Arts Hicks, Emersyn Dark Blue State Fair Selection Clever Clovers 4-H Club
Self Determined Creative Arts Morse, Noe Dark Blue Let's Get Better Together
It’s My Home Groves, Caroline Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Serendipity
Cake Decorating Advanced - Junior Martise, Grant Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior 4-H Dream Achievers
Cake Decorating Advanced - Senior Kobs, Abigail Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Young Riders
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Weaver, Leah Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding 24 Carrots 4-H Club
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Marsh, Clare White Great Expectations
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Collins, Riley Dark Blue Groveport Buttoneers
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Dhakal, Isha Dark Blue Buckeye Clover Express
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Kobs, Peter Dark Blue Young Riders
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Skocik, Samantha Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Liberty Bells
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Dees, Rylee Dark Blue Whetstone 4-H'ers
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Willing, Allison Dark Blue Hellbranch
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Warren, Emily Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Change the World
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Hicks, Emersyn Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Clever Clovers 4-H Club
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Contreras, Maria Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Fantastic Futures
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Wolfe , Aubrey Dark Blue Honorable Mention 4-H Explorers
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Fisher, Kennedy Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Clever Clovers 4-H Club
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Staten, Abigail Dark Blue 4-H Explorers
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Lee, Julianne Dark Blue Clover Grove 4-H Club
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Sheridan, Martin Dark Blue Let's Get Better Together
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Beck, Eliza Dark Blue Honorable Mention Blue Ribbon Connection
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Climer, Lyla Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Grove City Clover Crew
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Patrick, Adyson Dark Blue Blue Ribbon Connection
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Huey, Karis Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Blue Ribbon Connection
Cake Decorating Beginner - Junior Dillard, Emery Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding
Cake Decorating Intermediate - Junior Velderrain, Jamieson Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Lucky Clovers
Cake Decorating Intermediate - Junior Littler, Kennedy Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Fantastic Futures
Cake Decorating Intermediate - Senior Mullett, Grace Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection 4-H Explorers
Make Over My Space Junior York, Sophia Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection 4-H Dream Achievers
Make Over My Space Junior Christian, Caroline Dark Blue Morris Road Mavericks
Make Over My Space Junior Yates, Maura Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Change the World



2023 Franklin County 4-H
Creative Expressions Results

Class Exhibitor Name Ribbon Awards Club
Make Over My Space Senior Drews, Morgan Dark Blue Great Expectations
Make Over My Space Senior Zelenak, Peyton Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Grove City Clover Crew
Make Over My Space Senior Knotts, Terrance Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Far East
Make Over My Space Senior Kountz, Pierce Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior Serendipity
Make Over My Space Senior Barr, Gwynavere Dark Blue 4-H Dream Achievers
Make Over My Space Senior Davidson, Vincent Dark Blue Let's Get Better Together
Your First Home Away from Home Bashforth, Lexi Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Carousel Riders
Your First Home Away from Home Opperman, Mia Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Serendipity
My Favorite Things - Junior Velderrain, Liam Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Lucky Clovers
My Favorite Things - Junior Antonini, Franklin Dark Blue Fantastic Futures
My Favorite Things - Junior Crippen, Owen Dark Blue Serendipity
My Favorite Things - Junior Morgan, Madison Dark Blue State Fair Alternate Clover Grove 4-H Club
My Favorite Things - Junior Gabriel, Chase Dark Blue Honorable Mention Great Expectations
My Favorite Things - Junior Burkholder, Wes Dark Blue State Fair Alternate Lucky Clovers
My Favorite Things - Senior Smith, Ivy Dark Blue State Fair Selection Fantastic Futures
Scrapbooking  1st Year - Junior Henslee, Madison Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Young Riders
Scrapbooking  1st Year - Junior Fisher, Kennedy Dark Blue Clever Clovers 4-H Club
Scrapbooking  1st Year - Junior Wilson, Lillian Dark Blue State Fair Alternate Whetstone 4-H'ers
Scrapbooking  1st Year - Senior Morse, Noe Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Let's Get Better Together
Scrapbooking  2nd year and Beyond - Junior Kinsinger, Samantha Dark Blue State Fair Alternate Change the World
Scrapbooking  2nd year and Beyond - Senior Opperman, Mia Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior Serendipity
You Can Quilt - Junior Marsh, Clare Dark Blue Great Expectations
You Can Quilt - Junior Yates, Margaret Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Change the World
You Can Quilt - Junior Burkholder, Greta Dark Blue Lucky Clovers
You Can Quilt - Junior Toothman, Charlotte Dark Blue State Fair Selection Clever Clovers 4-H Club
You Can Quilt - Junior Montenaro, Stella Dark Blue Liberty Bells
You Can Quilt - Senior Anderson, James Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Serendipity
Measuring Up - Junior Weaver, Leah Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate 24 Carrots 4-H Club
Measuring Up - Junior Skocik, Joshua Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Liberty Bells
Measuring Up - Junior Deitemyer, Jack Dark Blue Outstanding Highbluffs Helping Hands
Measuring Up - Junior Edwards, Margaret Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior Lucky Clovers
Measuring Up - Junior Durig, Blake Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior Liberty Bells
Measuring Up - Junior Cromer, Jonas Dark Blue State Fair Alternate, Superior 4-H Explorers



2023 Franklin County 4-H
Creative Expressions Results

Class Exhibitor Name Ribbon Awards Club
Measuring Up - Junior Smith, Lincoln Dark Blue Outstanding 4-H Explorers
Measuring Up - Junior DeFrancesco, Nora Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Highbluffs Helping Hands
Making the Cut - Junior Crosier, Starrlee Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior Saddles -N- Such
Making the Cut - Junior Buschur, Levi Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior Grove City Clover Crew
Making the Cut - Senior Ward, Marissa Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior 4-H Dream Achievers
Making the Cut - Senior Parsons, Caden Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Saddles -N- Such
Making the Cut - Senior Cromer, Jackson Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection 4-H Explorers
Woodworking Master Willing, Andrew Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior Hellbranch
Photography Basics, Book 1 Dhakal, Isha Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Buckeye Clover Express
Photography Basics, Book 1 Kobs, Peter Dark Blue Outstanding Young Riders
Photography Basics, Book 1 Sharron, Eva Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Golden Explorers
Photography Basics, Book 1 Furniss, Azariah Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Far East
Photography Basics, Book 1 Hicks, Emersyn Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Clever Clovers 4-H Club
Photography Basics, Book 1 Smith, Ivy Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Fantastic Futures
Photography Basics, Book 1 Bornheim, Avery Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Golden Explorers
Photography Basics, Book 1 Dillinger, Madeleine Dark Blue Grove City Clover Crew
Photography Basics, Book 1 Adhikari, Rohna Dark Blue Buckeye Clover Express
Photography Basics, Book 1 Dillard, Cadence Dark Blue Outstanding
Next Level Photography, Book 2 Bauer, Lily Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Far East
Next Level Photography, Book 3 Ott, Miles Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior Lucky Clovers
Mastering Photography, Book 3 Pyakurel, Aditi Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Buckeye Clover Express
The Writer in You Koirala, Salina Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Superior Buckeye Clover Express
The Writer in You Dhakal, Isha Dark Blue Best of Class, Superior Buckeye Clover Express
The Writer in You Furniss, Azariah Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outsanding Far East
The Writer in You Ritzman, Rose Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outsanding Change the World
The Writer in You Weygandt, Thalia Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outsanding Clever Clovers 4-H Club
Photography Master Kobs, Abigail Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Young Riders
Get Started in Art - Junior Wilson, Natalie Dark Blue Honorable Mention Lucky Clovers
Get Started in Art - Junior Pyakurel, Deepti Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Buckeye Clover Express
Get Started in Art - Junior Kitchel, Violet Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Selection Shooting Stars
Get Started in Art - Junior Furniss, Azariah Dark Blue Far East
Get Started in Art - Junior Williamson, Liv Dark Blue Change the World
Get Started in Art - Junior Sanford, Penelope Dark Blue Golden Explorers
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Get Started in Art - Junior Neely, Noah Dark Blue 4-H Explorers
Get Started in Art - Junior Fullerton, Grace Dark Blue 4-H Explorers
Get Started in Art - Junior Davidson, Barnaby Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Let's Get Better Together
Get Started in Art - Junior Beck, Eliza Dark Blue Blue Ribbon Connection
Get Started in Art - Junior Gorenflo, Chase Dark Blue Blue Ribbon Connection
Get Started in Art - Senior Koirala, Salina Dark Blue Honorable Mention, Outstanding Buckeye Clover Express
Get Started in Art - Senior Jacobs, Rachel Dark Blue Golden Explorers
Get Started in Art - Senior Pannell, Sarah Dark Blue State Fair Alternate, Superior Golden Explorers
Get Started in Art - Senior Davidson, Thaddeus Dark Blue Let's Get Better Together
Get Started in Art - Senior Tolliver, Natalie Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior Grove City Clover Crew
Get Started in Art - Senior Pyles, Ray Dark Blue Clovers Forever
Seeing Through Graphic Design Joos, Julia Dark Blue State Fair Selection, Superior Shooting Stars
Seeing Through Graphic Design Young, Cora Dark Blue Honorable Mention Great Expectations
Seeing Through Graphic Design Riggs, Ava Dark Blue Outstanding Buckeye Clover Express
Seeing Through Graphic Design Tillman, Erelyn-Marie Dark Blue Outstanding, State Fair Alternate Blue Ribbon Connection
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